GL IK 153 Modul 5

28.03.-06.04. Osterferien

Kurs-Nr.

Dozentin/Dozent

Daten und Kosten

Veranstaltungsort

Ansprechpartnerin/
Ansprechpartner

Alle Termine

Datum

06.03.2026
10.03.2026
11.03.2026
12.03.2026
13.03.2026
17.03.2026
18.03.2026
19.03.2026
20.03.2026
24.03.2026
25.03.2026
26.03.2026
27.03.2026
07.04.2026
08.04.2026
09.04.2026
10.04.2026
14.04.2026
15.04.2026
16.04.2026

71-0431 (Semester: 1/26)

Armine Lederer

Freitag, 06.03.2026, 08:15 - 12:30 Uhr

kostenfrei

Freih.-v.-Stein-Haus, Raum 2-15
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str. 1, 49716 Meppen

Rollstuhlgerecht

Nadiia Stuzhuk

Uhrzeit

08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
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08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr
08:15 - 12:30 Uhr

Ort
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Freih.-v.-Stein-Haus, Raum 2-15
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Freih.-v.-Stein-Haus, Raum 2-15
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Freih.-v.-Stein-Haus, Raum 2-15
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